
RACE PROGRAMME.' 198ó
South Australian Homing Plgeon Assoclatlon Incorp.

Carrieton
Kei th
Carrieton
Kei th
Carrieton
Kei th
Pimba
Dimboola
Pimha

Fri. 23rd May
Fri.30th May
Fri.  6th June
Fri.  l3th June
Fri. 20th June
Fri.  27th June
Thurs.3rd July
Thurs. lOth July
Thurs. lTth July

7.sq
7.5c
7.50
750
750
2.00
2.20
2.20
2.20

Thurs. 3lst July
Thurs.7th August
Thurs. l4th August
Thurs. 2lst August
Thurs. 28th August
Thurs. 2tìth August
Thurs. 4th Sept.' f  hurs. I  l th Sept.
Thurs. l t Ì th

Cosses YBC
Creswick SAD
Gosses
Creswick
Coober Pedy'f
Marytxrrough Sires Produce
Pakenhamt
Coober Pedy' l
Pak enha¡rr -f

Alice Springs - LDC
Can berra - l -50 Jubilee

Thurs .2nd Oct .
Thurs. 9th Oct.
Thurs. l6th Oct.
Thurs. 23rd Oct.

P<lotnoura Creek *

Rosedale*
Pootnoura Creek *

R osedale *

Brisbane LDC - l-50Juhilee

Race Date

- Pootnoura Creek No. I

NUMBER OF PRIZES

Approx.

550
545 ¡

1320
960

l Prize for every 100
Birds with a minimum
of 30 Prizes.
I Prize for every 100
Birds with a maximum
of 30 Prizes.

May 24
3 l

June  7
l 4
2 l
28

July 5
t 2
t9

275
2 to

430
360

825
825

745
s20
7 t 5

August 2
9

l 6
23
30
30

fi

r3
20

S ept .

O c t . 4
il
Iu
25

Nov. I

f-50% Association .507' Gr<¡up Races
*Open Association Races only.
VIN BLANDEN MEMORIAL SPECIAL RACE
Group and Association Races Special kizes:
50C, $1.00, $1.50 and $2.fi) having 5 placings.

TROPHIES
Bird of the Year - F. M. Fraser Trophy.
Aggregate Points - R. Horrocks Trophy.
Rosedale No. I C. Henderson Trophy.
Pootnoura Creek No. 2 S. Gregerson Trophy &.

West End Trophy.
First Young Cock in Rosedale No. l.

T. & P. Castle Trophy.
Aggregate Points. Pootnoura-No. I & 2. Rosedale

No .  I  &2Assoc .T rophy .
Slowest Winning Velocity on the South-East Line.

Farrent Memorial Trophy.
Rosedale No. 2 Trophy .- F. Delsar.
Premier Club Trophy - A. Muirhèad Shield &

Cert i f icate.

26
27

Cclober Pedy &
Pakenham

Pootnoura Creek
& Rosedale


